Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

{All of the Inform_gtlon inthis report\/s public information)
| | on F VALK Diyesk i/
Name of candidate, committee or corporation Adibhe  (DIAY g ;
""-. G r vy ; - - .
Office sought or ballot question\_ ] Lﬂ*ﬁ‘;f (NS 1L IHEY” District ‘L/

£l

Type of i Candidate report Period of time covered by report:

report \7< Campalgn committee report , o
Association or corporation report fr U‘f fi ijéf CO/QC:)/" |
Final report o m—‘”—*—r Jé/

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report, Contributions should be fisted by type
{money or In-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use A separate sheet to itemlze all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s D300 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ~ § /5 K 850&
+

IN-KIND $
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = i il & 3 a
s AD20. D)

DISBURSEMENTS
include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

| Doate - Purpose Amount |

I N

TotaL | S5YD.

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media Project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary,

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

~ / . ;
{ certify that this is a full and true statement\.\_ 1/,1’ A AL/%C’?C?«,&L’;CC Le /52 f?(u/:.:} \‘,;1

-/
Signature \J Date 5

o € pnatire. 4
Printed Name': ‘JC{-‘.J—”( & !&&Vf@-h/Telephcnw‘yzt Lﬂf}”é/@%ail (if available]J Qi ("{UJ ffdﬁ}q/ é’

AF ol ' = r - . - : . B
Address DU e § i:‘h,w() ;TR NE LS E('sh xS e Lo




DATE

06/10/24

06/14/24

06/14/24

06/14/24

06/14/24

06/16/24

06/15/24

06/15/24

06/15/24

06/15/24

06/15/24

06/15/24

06/14/24

Sheetl

WHO TO: PAYMENTS

Frank Duresky, opening balance in checkbook

MEET & GREET IN KELLIHER
Leonard Nistler, farmer
31765 Hwy 1 NE, Northome, MN 56661

Mike Nistler, farmer
41416 Lone Pine Rd NE, Kelliher MN 56650

Reid Lammpa, retired
51169 Lark Lane NE, Waskish, MN 56685

Individual
Individual
Individual

VENMO DONATIONS
Rachel Jorgensen, business owner
31583 HWY 1 NE, Northome, MN 56661

Mark Hanson, Realtor
401 S Tiago Dr, Gilbert, AZ 85233

Michelle Hanson, business owner
9195 S. Stanley Pl, Tempe AZ 85284

MaryLee Poole, business owner
2405 W Laredo Street, Chandler, AZ 85224

Kristy Pink, administrative assistant
15199 Hwy 7 E, Hutchinson, MN 55350

Desirae Poxleitner, waitress
28640 Derwal Rd NE, Kelliher 56650

Laura Nelson, retired
695 4" Str NW, Kelliher, MN 56650

Sweets by Marie $140.00
baked goods for Meet/Greet

"DEPOSITS

$500.00

$200,00

$100.00

$50.00.

$60.00
$40.00
$20.00

$100.00

$20.00

$50.00

$500.00

$100.00

$40.00

$100.00



06/25/24

06/24/24

06/24/24

06/25/24

06/25/24

06/25/24

Sheetl

Sweet Treats by Marie $70.00
Blackduck Meet/Greet

Joe Neft, Neft Farms $200.00
28405 Hwy 1 NE, Northome, MN 56661

Ross Lewis Sign Company $135.00
3' x 7' Banner

James Pesis, business owner $200.00
16600 Grays Bay Blvd,Wayzata, MN 55391

Michael Lego, Business owner $200.00
1444 88" Str NE, Remer, MN 56672

Individual $50.00



