## Sheet1

DATE	WHO TO:	AYMENTS	DEPOSITS
06/10/24	Frank Duresky, opening balance in checkbook		\$500.00
	MEET & GREET IN KELLIHER		
06/14/24	Leonard Nistler, farmer		\$200,00
	31765 Hwy 1 NE, Northome, MN 56661		
06/14/24	Mike Nistler, farmer		\$100.00
	41416 Lone Pine Rd NE, Kelliher MN 56650		
06/14/24	Reid Lammpa, retired		\$50,00
	51169 Lark Lane NE, Waskish, MN 56685		
06/14/24	Individual		\$60.00
	Individual		\$40.00
	Individual		\$20.00
	VENMO DONATIONS		
06/16/24	Rachel Jorgensen, business owner		\$100.00
	31583 HWY 1 NE, Northome, MN 56661		
06/15/24	Mark Hanson, Realtor		\$20.00
	401 S Tiago Dr, Gilbert, AZ 85233		
06/15/24	Michelle Hanson, business owner		\$50.00
	9195 S. Stanley PI, Tempe AZ 85284		
06/15/24	MaryLee Poole, business owner		\$500.0Q
	2405 W Laredo Street, Chandler, AZ 85224		
06/15/24	Kristy Pink, administrative assistant		\$100.00
	15199 Hwy 7 E, Hutchinson, MN 55350		
06/15/24	Desirae Poxleitner, waitress		\$40.00
	28640 Derwal Rd NE, Kelliher 56650		
06/15/24	Laura Nelson, retired		\$100.00
	695 4th Str NW, Kelliher, MN 56650		
06/14/24	Sweets by Marie	\$140.00	
	baked goods for Meet/Greet		

## Sheet1

06/25/24	Sweet Treats by Marie Blackduck Meet/Greet	\$70.00	
06/24/24	Joe Neft, Neft Farms 28405 Hwy 1 NE, Northome, MN 56661		\$200.00
06/24/24	Ross Lewis Sign Company 3' x 7' Banner	\$135.00	×
06/25/24	James Pesis, business owner 16600 Grays Bay Blvd,Wayzata, MN 55391		\$200.00
06/25/24	Michael Lego, Business owner 1444 88 <sup>th</sup> Str NE, Remer, MN 56672		\$200.00
06/25/24	Individual		\$50.00